JFK Assassination System
Identification Form

Date:

5/26/201

Agency Information

, AGENCY : FBI
RECORD NUMBER :  124-90066-10151
RECORD SERIES: HQ
AGENCY FILENUMBER : CR 92-4264-9
Document Information
ORIGINATOR: FBI
FROM: NY
TO: HQ
TITLE :
DATE:  09/26/1960
PAGES: 31
SUBJECTS :
SALVATORE GRANELLO
DOCUMENT TYPE: PAPER, TEXTUAL DOCUMENT
CLASSIFICATION :  Unclassified
RESTRICTIONS: 4
CURRENT STATUS :  Redact
DATE OF LASTREVIEW:  01/15/1999
OPENING CRITERIA : INDEFINITE
COMMENTS : RPT, TABLE OF CONTENTS PAGE 2

eleased under the Jahn F. Fennedy
2 zazzination Fecards Collection Act of
1992 [44 USC 2107 Mote). Casef:MNw

Qoaoa [1ate: 03-22- 202

vo.1
WNW 68262 Docld:32327910 Page 1



D

- NY 92-1425

INFORMANTS

- NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

T-1

T-3

T-4

T-5

#3

-6

T-7

T-8
T-9
T-10
T-11

T-12

§ NW 68262 Docld:32327310 Page 2

Former NY 202-C, contacted by
SA HOWARD C. LADUKE.

NY 842-C, contacted by SA JOHN R.
ANDERSON,

NY 207-C, contacted by SA ARMAND A.
CAMMARATA,

NY 204-C, contacted by SA ARMAND A,
CAMMARATA on 4/2/53.

Records of the US Treasury Department,

Bureau of Narcotics, 90 Church
Street, NYC,

CIS, NYCPD, contacted by SA AUGUST
J. MICEK.

NY 136-C, contacted by SAS FRANK R.
GERRITY and THOMAS J. EMERY, and
former SA THOMAS TOLAN.

MM 690-C, contacted by SA BEN O,
CANTEY, JR., on 6/14/59.

Former PCI SEYMOUR POLLAK, contacted
by SA THOMAS J. EMERY on 9/10/58.

PCI GLORIA BAILEY, contacted by SAS
THOMAS J, EMERY and FRANK P. ROCK.

Sergeant ROBERT MC LAUGHLINQ NYCPD,
contacted by SA FRANK P. ROCK.

NY 2666-C, contacted by S& VICTOR
CARRELLI,

- O =
(COVER PAGE)

Py

N




NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

concealed.
IEAD
NEW YORK

NY 92-1425

T-13
T-14
T-15

T-16
T-17

T-18

T-19

T-20

T-21
T-22

T-23

T-gu‘

CSNY-1l, contacted by SA FRANK P. ROCK,
NY 2467-C, contacted by SA D. J. RYAN.

NY 1449-C, contacted by SA JAMES T.
MC SHANE,

MM 322~C, contacting Agent unknown,

EDWARD JONES, NY Anti-Crime Committee,
contacted by SA LEON C. KELMER.

NK 1723-C, as reported in Newark letter to

the Bureau dated 12/9/48.

PCI CHARLES MOORE, contacted by SA JAMES '
T. MALLOY on 8/27/58,

JOSEPH KATZ, Chief Investigator, NY State
Crime Commisgsion, contacted by SA JOHN J.

DIXSON,

NY 99—C, contacted by SA ARTHUR P. DUFFY.

"NY 2284-C, contacted by SA ARTHUR S.

HAMILTON.

- Records of the NY State Divisilon of‘Parole,

furnished by WALTER DOWD to SA VINCENT
F. CLANCY.

FPRED MEYERSON, As31stant Manager, Chemical
Corn Exchange Bank, 1726 Boston Road,

_Bronx, New York, contacted by SA FRANK P.

ROCK,

Careful consideration has been given to the sources
concealed and T symbols were utilized in this report only in
those instances where the identities of ‘the sources must be

At New York, New York

: ' R “Will continue to follow and report the activities
&~ of the subject ’
: : o

fﬂ”;’D* -
_ (COVER PAGE)

| NW 68262 Docld:32327910 Page 3




