# JFK Assassination System Identification Form

Date:

5/26/201

Agency Information

AGENCY:

FBI

RECÓRD NUMBER:

124-90066-10151

**RECORD SERIES:** 

HQ

AGENCY FILE NUMBER:

CR 92-4264-9

Document Information

ORIGINATOR:

FBI NY

FROM: NY TO: HQ

TITLE:

DATE:

09/26/1960

PAGES:

31

SUBJECTS:

SALVATORE GRANELLO

DOCUMENT TYPE:

PAPER, TEXTUAL DOCUMENT

CLASSIFICATION:

Unclassified

RESTRICTIONS: CURRENT STATUS:

: Redact

DATE OF LAST REVIEW:

01/15/1999

OPENING CRITERIA:

**INDEFINITE** 

COMMENTS:

RPT, TABLE OF CONTENTS PAGE 2

Released under the John F. Kennedy Assassination Records Collection Act of 1992 (44 USC 2107 Note). Case#:NW 58262 Date: 09-22-2022

## NY 92-1425

## INFORMANTS

· ·	
NY T-1	Former NY 202-C, contacted by SA HOWARD C. LADUKE.
NY T-2	NY 842-C, contacted by SA JOHN R. ANDERSON.
NY T-3	NY 207-C, contacted by SA ARMAND A. CAMMARATA.
NY T-4	NY 204-C, contacted by SA ARMAND A. CAMMARATA on $4/2/53$ .
NY T-5	Records of the US Treasury Department Bureau of Narcotics, 90 Church Street, NYC.
NY T-6	CIS, NYCPD, contacted by SA AUGUST J. MICEK.
NY T-7	NY 136-C, contacted by SAS FRANK R. GERRITY and THOMAS J. EMERY, and former SA THOMAS TOLAN.
NY T-8	MM 690-C, contacted by SA BEN 0. CANTEY, JR., on 6/14/59.
NY T-9	Former PCI SEYMOUR POLLAK, contacted by SA THOMAS J. EMERY on 9/10/58.
NY T-10	PCI GLORIA BAILEY, contacted by SAS THOMAS J. EMERY and FRANK P. ROCK.
NY T-lî	Sergeant ROBERT MC LAUGHLIN, NYCPD, contacted by SA FRANK P. ROCK.
NY T-12	NY 2666-C, contacted by SA VICTOR CARRELLI.

- C - (COVER PAGE)

#### NY 92-1425

NY T-13	CSNY-1, contacted by SA FRANK P. ROCK.
NY T-14	NY 2467-C, contacted by SA D. J. RYAN.
NY T-15	NY 1449-C, contacted by SA JAMES T. MC SHANE.
NY T-16	MM 322-C, contacting Agent unknown.
NY T-17	EDWARD JONES, NY Anti-Crime Committee, contacted by SA LEON C. KELMER.
NY T-18	NK 1723-C, as reported in Newark letter to the Bureau dated 12/9/48.
NY T-19	PCI CHARLES MOORE, contacted by SA JAMES T. MALLOY on 8/27/58.
NY T-20	JOSEPH KATZ, Chief Investigator, NY State Crime Commission, contacted by SA JOHN J. DIXSON.
NY T-21	NY 99-C, contacted by SA ARTHUR P. DUFFY.
NY T-22	NY 2284-C, contacted by SA ARTHUR S. HAMILTON.
NY T-23	Records of the NY State Division of Parole, furnished by WALTER DOWD to SA VINCENT F. CLANCY.
NA 1-54	FRED MEYERSON, Assistant Manager, Chemical Corn Exchange Bank, 1726 Boston Road, Bronx, New York, contacted by SA FRANK P. ROCK.

Careful consideration has been given to the sources concealed and T symbols were utilized in this report only in those instances where the identities of the sources must be concealed.

#### LEAD

#### NEW YORK

### At New York, New York

Will continue to follow and report the activities of the subject.

- D\* -(COVER PAGE)